Charitativni b&h na Spince

2024-05-18 Spinka

2 km, jednotlivci
start ~ 10:36:19 | all years of born | registered: 74
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#
284
274
392
241
231
223
225
256
222
257
360
212
235
260
261
255
384
218
285
381
370
200
282
213
227
369
224
251
236
237
216
365
249
250
271
228
366
242
211
283
275
248
269
363
364
226
273
272

4.
AN
e

(19

results

name year team finish delay
JAN STREDA 2009 ZD RADOST
DAVID SPELDA 2009 TENIS CERVENY KOSTELEC
VOJTECH KABRT 2010 ZD RADOST
VILEM ViT 2010 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
KAREL SKALA 2011 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
MICHAEL PATZELT 2012 HVEZDA PARDUBICE
NELA KRICKOVA 2009 BKL MACHOV
ALICE MACUROVA 2012 HVEZDA PARDUBICE
ZUZANA ZITKOVA 2011 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
ROZALIE PRESINSKA 2011 HVEZDA PARDUBICE
VOJTECH LASTUVKA 2013 BANIK RTYNE
PAVEL HAINIS 2011 TRUTNOV
ADAM KADANIK 2010 CERVENY KOSTELEC
LUKAS JIRASEK 1986 CERVENY KOSTELEC
JIRT JIRASEK 2015 CERVENY KOSTELEC
ADELA MACUROVA 2012 HVEZDA PARDUBICE
SERZA RACOVRT 2015 NACHOD
KAROLINA SAGNER 2012 CERVENY KOSTELEC
KRISTINA KABRTOVA 2008 ZD RADOST
TOMAS NOVOTNY 2014 HRONOV
PAVLA NOVOTNA 1987 HRONOV
TOMAS JIRKA 2013 UPICE
ADAM SEDEK 2007 CERVENY KOSTELEC
VOJTECH HRNCAREK 2014 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
BERTIK HANUS 2015 CERVENY KOSTELEC
MICHAL LEMBE) 1973 ZBECNIK NAS DOMOV
ALES KAVALEK 1970 KAPITAN CERNE PERLY
MIROSLAV HRNCAREK 1989 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
MARTA PACHOLOVA 1976 NAVRCHOL
JIRI PACHOLE 1984 NAVRCHOL
PAVLA NEMCOVA 2014 CERVENY KOSTELEC
ANNA KABRTOVA 2008 ZD RADOST
BARBORA MATYKOVA 2000 TRUTNOV
MAREK SEDLARIK 1997 RADEC
LILIEN HURDALKOVA 2009 CERVENY KOSTELEC
JAN LOKVENC 2016 CERVENY KOSTELEC
STEPAN MATOUSEK 2013 KRAMOLNA
MICHAELA HOVORKOVA 1999 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
LUCIE BURDYCHOVA 1994 CERVENY KOSTELEC
TEREZA PROUZOVA 2009
ROMANA JIRKOVA 1981 UPICE
KARLA JARINOVA 2012 HOLOHLAVY
ADELA HANUSOVA 2008 CERVENY KOSTELEC
ROMAN KANERA 1977 CESKA SKALICE
IRENA KANEROVA 1968 CESKA SKALICE
BARBORA NOSKOVA 2000 NACHOD
MARTIN SUBRT 1992 PRAHA
JAN SUBRT 1989 DOBRUSKA
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VLASTA HOVORKOVA
DAGMAR FANTOVA
KATERINA VAVEROVA
TEREZA MAJEROVA
TOMAS SAGNER

JIRI NYKLICEK

NIKOLA LNENICKOVA
MICHAELA WAGNEROVA
ADAM TYLS

LADISLAV TYLS

LAILA KUCHAROVA
VERONIKA SLAVICKOVA
PETRA TYLSOVA

HANA DREXLEROVA
PAVEL ROUBAL

ADELA KOSTALOVA
JITKA MACHULOVA
KATKA KRTICKOVA
EDUARD HUBKA
VIKTORIE VEJMANOVA
ROZALIE VEJMANOVA
DOMINIK VEJMAN
VERONIKA VEJMANOVA
KLARA DVORSKA
PETRA HUBKOVA
LENKA HULKOVA
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1974
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1999
2009
2015
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2015
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1985
1975
2005
1978
1984
2019
2019
2019
1991
1993
1995
1992
1969

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

NACHOD
HRONOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
HRONOV

CERNCICE
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
CERVENY KOSTELEC

BATNOVICE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
PRAHA 9, PROSEK

STARE HRADISTE

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
RTYNE V PODKKONOSI
RTYNE V APODKRKONOSI
C. KOSTELEC

NACHOD

STARE HRADISTE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
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